Rent Roll for 2212-2214 All 7 units 7-9-2024   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning triplex plex-Occupied 80

   ecause it was coming apart
   ecause it was coming apart
   ecause it was coming apart

Rent Roll for 2212-2214 All 7 units 7-9-2024   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning triplex plex-Occupied 81

Fully R
em

odeled and Stunning triplex plex-O
ccupied | Financial Analysis

FU
LL

Y
R

EM
O

D
EL

ED
 A

N
D

 S
TU

N
N

IN
G

 T
R

IP
LE

X
PL

EX
-O

C
C

U
PI

ED

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning triplex plex-Occupied 83

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $48,300 90.2 % $51,000 90.4 %

RUBS $4,020 7.5 % $4,200 7.4 %

Strorage Room $1,200 2.2 % $1,200 2.1 %

Gross Potential Income $53,520 $56,400

General Vacancy -3.00 % -3.00 %

Effective Gross Income $52,071 $54,870

Less Expenses $12,194 23.41 % $12,194 22.22 %

Net Operating Income $39,877 $42,676

Annual Debt Service $51,195 $51,195

Cash flow ($11,318) ($8,519)

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.78 0.83

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $970 $323 $970 $323

Insurance $1,684 $561 $1,684 $561

Management Fee $2,340 $780 $2,340 $780

Repairs & Maintenance $700 $233 $700 $233

Water / Sewer/Trash $3,600 $1,200 $3,600 $1,200

Landscaping $600 $200 $600 $200

Utilities/Electric $2,300 $767 $2,300 $767

Total Operating Expense $12,194 $4,065 $12,194 $4,065

Annual Debt Service $51,195 $51,195

Expense / SF $10.37 $10.37

% of EGI 23.41 % 22.22 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning triplex plex-Occupied 84

GLOBAL
Offering Price $855,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.11000 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00 %
RUBS 1.50 %
Strorage Room 1.50 %

Notes Rents are projected toincrease a minium of 3%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50 %
Insurance 1.50 %
Management Fee 3.00 %
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50 %